
04 Kanal 1,600,000/- 1,600,000/- 1,600,000/-

05 Kanal

10 Kanal

140,000

175,000

360,000

450,000

1,600,000/-

2,000,000/-

16,000,000

2,000,000/- 2,000,000/- 2,000,000/- 20,000,000

4,000,000/- 4,000,000/- 4,000,000/- 4,000,000/- 40,000,000350,000 900,000

A PROJECT OF

WOODSGREEN
D E V E L O P M E N T S

PHATA

NOC APPROVED

4 YEARS PAYMENT PLAN

FOREST
FARMS

BOOKING CONFIRMATION MONTHLY
INSTALLMENTS

HALF YEARLY
INSTALLMENTS

ALLOCATION POSSESSION TOTAL PRICE

PRIVILEGE CHARGES WILL APPLY ALL PRICES ARE IN PKRDEVELOPMENT CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE PRICE

FOREST TOWN
R E C O N N E C T I N G  W I T H  N A T U R E

UAN: 0319 88 88 666   |   Office: (051) 890 66 66

4th Floor, Darwaish Plaza, Main G.T. Road, Rawalpindi/Islamabad (Opp DHA-2 Gate# 1)

visit our website www.foresttown.com.pk
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Forest town offers amenities both in contemporary and Biophillic realms & provide 

our worthy residents with eco-friendly modern living.
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