



4 YEARS PAYMENT PLAN

	BOOKING	ALLOCATION	CONFIRMATION	MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS	HALF YEARLY INSTALLMENTS	POSSESSION	TOTAL PRICE
04 Kanal	1,600,000/-	1,600,000/-	1,600,000/-	140,000	360,000	1,600,000/-	16,000,000
05 Kanal	2,000,000/-	2,000,000/-	2,000,000/-	175,000	450,000	2,000,000/-	20,000,000
10 Kanal	4,000,000/-	4,000,000/-	4,000,000/-	350,000	900,000	4,000,000/-	40,000,000

* PRIVILEGE CHARGES WILL APPLY * DEVELOPMENT CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE PRICE * ALL PRICES ARE IN PKR



A PROJECT OF



UAN: **0319 88 88 666** | Office: **(051) 890 66 66** visit our website www.foresttown.com.pk

4th Floor, Darwaish Plaza, Main G.T. Road, Rawalpindi/Islamabad (Opp DHA-2 Gate# 1)



Forest town offers amenities both in contemporary and Biophillic realms & provide our worthy residents with eco-friendly modern living.

